Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-919
August 26, 2009
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc. Page 1 of 2
Immersion Well Temperature Sensors
Description
The Immersion Well Temperature Sensors monitor
and transmit changes in temperature to the building

QAE2032.010 Immersion Temperature Sensor, Metal Housing, NTC 10K Ohm TYPE 3, 4" Probe
QAE2032.015 Immersion Temperature Sensor, Metal Housing, NTC 10K Ohm TYPE 3, 6" Probe
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Part Number
2.5 in. (64 mm) AQE2000.005
4 in. (100 mm) AQE2000.010
Im
m
er
-s
io
n
W
el
ls
6 in. (153 mm) AQE2000.015
PT 1000 Ohm (385 α) AQE2012
Ni 1K Ohm, Siemens AQE2020
Ni 1000 Ohm, JCI AQE2021
NTC 10K Ohm Type II AQE2030
Im
m
er
si
on
W
el
l
R
ep
ai
r K
it
NTC 10K Ohm Type III AQE2032
Repair kits have components to fill any of the three Immersion Wells offered.